


You serve the
best burger.,
don’t let your
fries ruin your
customer’s
meal

SUPER.
Choose % RUNCH {
Choose the best.

WDE »?,5, "Aviko's SuperCrunch fries retain their quality better
5‘? 2 than any other fries we've looked at. Not only that, but
‘. % we've been extremely happy with the length, quality,

%0 ce® flavour and appearance that we see day in and day

out; again, easily surpassing every other fry that we've
tried."

MATT HARRIS
Founder Thunderbird Fried Chicken



enefits & G
Chip length

SuperCrunch are made from
premium potato varieties which
produce longer cut chips and
fries. Longer chips give a better
yield, meaning you get more
portions per bag and more

Sta hot &
crunchy for longer

©  Soggy chips make for unhappy
" | customers. With their

~ unique gluten-free coating,

. SuperCrunch stay hotter and
crunchier for longer, perfect for
delivery & takeaway. Happier
customers mean more loyalty
and better word of mouth.

Quality, consistency
& taste

Aviko are renowned for
quality and never sacrificing
manufacturing best practices,
this gives you less waste, better
tasting products, and happier
more loyal customers.




The

Potato @ G

The Innovator

The Innovator is the ultimate, internationally
appreciated French fry potato. With its long, white
flesh tubers, the Innovator is the favourite potato of
worldwide quick-service restaurant chains. The long
tubers are ideal for cutting French fries and meet
expectations across America, Asia and Europe with its
consistent taste, appearance and quality.

The Innovator, like the name implies, is a young
variety that replaced and improved previous varieties
with better characteristics to improve taste and
consistency.

SuperCrunch only ever use superior
potato varieties such as the Innovator.




Products

807245

SuperCrunch
Thin Cut

9.5mm

806699

SuperCrunch
Thin Cut
Skin On

9.5mm

807244

SuperCrunch
Shoestring

7mm

806773

SuperCrunch
Skinny

6mm

807802

SuperCrunch
Skinny
Skin On

6mm

806702

SuperCrunch
Thick Cut

15mm

801692

SuperCrunch
Chunky

18mm

806705

SuperCrunch
Steakhouse

3-3.5mIn

-

3-3.5MmIN

-

2.5-3 MmN

-

2.5-3 MmN

-

2.5-3mIN

-

3-3.5mIN

-

3-3.5mIN

-

3-3.5mIN

-

Aviko

Packaging Capacity
Bags per box
Cases per layer
Layers per pallet

Cases per pallet

Packaging Capacity
Bags per box
Cases per layer
Layers per pallet

Cases per pallet

Packaging Capacity
Bags per box
Cases per layer
Layers per pallet

Cases per pallet

Packaging Capacity
Bags per box
Cases per layer
Layers per pallet

Cases per pallet

Packaging Capacity
Bags per box
Cases per layer
Layers per pallet

Cases per pallet

Packaging Capacity
Bags per box
Cases per layer
Layers per pallet

Cases per pallet

Packaging Capacity
Bags per box
Cases per layer
Layers per pallet

Cases per pallet

Packaging Capacity
Bags per box
Cases per layer
Layers per pallet

Cases per pallet

2270g
4x2270g
12

6

72

2500 g
4x2500¢g
9

6

54

2500 g
4x2500g
12

6

72

2500 g
6x2500¢g
12

4

48

2500 g
4x2500g
12

7

84

2500 g
4x2500¢g
9

7

63



SuperCGrunch®™ SuperCrunch

Thin Cut - 2.5mm Thin Cut Skin On - 9.5mm

. SuperCrunch

Shoestring - 7mm




\Eiagprﬁwn_
J;"' 1Y

FJ

'ﬁr

erCrunch

hu NKyg 18mir

SuperCrunch \

SteakhouseL



.....

Chiore o bes’t_; choé Sev‘;.:
SQPE& {I
RUNCH!

www.aviko.co.uk
0800 633 5611
ukdeskfdaviko.com

in aviko-uk-ireland AvikoUK
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WDER, "Aviko's SuperCrunch fries retain their quality better
E‘-b ; % than any other fries we've looked at. Not only that, but
: % we've been extremely happy with the length, quality.

oo AR flavour and appearance that we see day in and day

out: again, easily surpassing every other fry that we've
tried."

MATT HARRIS
Founder Thunderbird Fried Chicken



